Presentation Materials for Investors
June 2018
2
Disclaimer
• This presentation includes certain “forward-looking statements” within the meaning of
The U.S. Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995.
• These statements are based on current expectations and currently available
information.

2010-A 2011-B 2013-B 2015-A 2016-B 2017-B 2018-B
Trucks and SUVs Sedans and Vans
TAOT Cumulative Net Losses
34
Source:   Company Reports as of 15 May 2018 payment date
2010, 2011, 2012 Series 2013, 2014, 2015 Series
2017 Series 2016 Series
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%
1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45
TAOT 2010-A TAOT 2010-B TAOT 2010-C
TAOT 2011-A TAOT 2011-B TAOT 2012-A
TAOT 2012-B
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%
1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45
TAOT 2013-A TAOT 2013-B TAOT 2014-A
TAOT 2014-B TAOT 2014-C TAOT 2015-A
TAOT 2015-B TAOT 2015-C
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%
1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45
TAOT 2016-A TAOT 2016-B
TAOT 2016-C TAOT 2016-D
0.0%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%
1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45
TAOT 2017-A TAOT 2017-B
TAOT 2017-C TAOT 2017-D
35
Appendix
36
TMC Consolidated Financials